
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Maxwell & Franks 4 Mince Pies - Red Design

Manufacturer's Name and Address Maxwell & Franks Ltd, 4 Centurion Way, Crusader Park, Warminster, Wiltshire, 
United Kingdom, BA12 8BT

Supplier Name and Address Maxwell & Franks Ltd, 4 Centurion Way, Crusader Park, Warminster, Wiltshire, 
United Kingdom, BA12 8BT

Ingredients Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, 
Thiamín),Mincemeat (33%) [Sugar, Apple Puree, Currents, Sunflower Oil), Sultanas 
(10%)(Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Mixed Peel (4%) (Orange Peel, Glucose – Fructose 
Syrup, Sugar, Lemon Peel, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Vegetable Suet (3%) (Palm 
Oil, Rice Flour, Sunflower Oil), Mixed Spice, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid], 
Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Citric Acid, Colour: Natural Carotenes), 
Sugar, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate, Raising Agent: (Diphosphates, Sodium 
Carbonates, Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, 
Thiamin))

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Eggs   Milk   Tree Nuts   Soybeans Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight

Instructions for use Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within 7 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1713

Fat 17

Carbohydrate 61

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 408

of which saturates 5.9

of which sugars 29

Protein 3.7

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product Fairfields Farm Crisps Sweet Chilli 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Robert Strathern, Fairfields Farm, Colchester, Essex, UK, CO63AQ

Supplier Name and Address Fairfields Farm Produce Ltd, Fairfields Farm, Colchester, Essex, CO63AQ

Ingredients Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract Powder, Spices 
(Cayenne, Paprika, Fennel, Aniseed, Birdseye Chilli), Garlic Powder, Colours: 
Caramel, Paprika, Natural flavourings (including natural chilli flavouring, natural 
garlic flavouring), acid: Citric Acid, Tomato powder, Herb (basil).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Cool, dry & out of direct sunlight.

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2155

Fat 29.7

Carbohydrate 58.4

Fibre 4.3

Energy (kcal) 516

of which saturates 3.94

of which sugars 4.2

Protein 6

Salt 1.23

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Dormen Dry Roasted Peanuts 50g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dormen Foods limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, 
Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE

Supplier Name and Address Dormen Foods Limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Elgin Industrial estate, Swindon, 
Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE

Ingredients PEANUTS (94%), Dry Roast Seasoning (6%) [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT, Calcium 
Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salt, Maltodextrin, Onion Powder, Yeast Extract 
(Yeast Extract, Salt, Maltodextrin), Anticaking Agents (Tricalcium Phosphate, Silicium 
Dioxide), Spices (Cinnamon, Turmeric, CELERY), Yeast Powder (Yeast Powder, Herbs 
(Thyme, Oregano), Sunflower Oil, Colour (Paprika Extract), Vegetable Extract], 
Water, Stabiliser (Sorbitol), Thickener (Gum Acacia)].

Containing Allergens

Celery Yes

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts  Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from sunlight

Instructions for use None

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2457

Fat 46

Carbohydrate 15

Fibre 7.4

Energy (kcal) 593

of which saturates 6.2

of which sugars 8.4

Protein 27

Salt 0.92

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Elizabeth Shaw Milk Chocolate Cinnamon Stars 125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Colian UK Limited, 1 Glentworth Close, Lime Kiln Close, Stoke Gifford, BRISTOL, 
BRISTOL, United Kingdom, BS34 8SR

Supplier Name and Address Colian UK Limited, 1 Glentworth Close, Lime Kiln Close, Stoke Gifford, BRISTOL, 
BRISTOL, United Kingdom, BS34 8SR

Ingredients Sugar, cocoa mass, whole MILK powder, cocoa butter, anhydrous MILK fat, WHEAT 
starch, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, cinnamon, natural cinnamon flavouring, glucose 
syrup, natural colours: carrot, safflower and spirulina extracts, natural vanilla 
flavouring, vegetable oil (coconut), glazing agent: beeswax.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin Netherlands

Storage Instructions Keep cool and dry

Instructions for use N/A - Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2214

Fat 30

Carbohydrate 58

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 530

of which saturates 19

of which sugars 56

Protein 5.6

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product House of Fudge Clotted Cream Fudge Bar -Red Snowflake Label 120g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Clarence and Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Howden Industrial Estate, Tiverton, 
Devon, United Kingdom, EX16 5HW

Supplier Name and Address Clarence & Bean Ltd, 12 Howden Road, Howden Industrial Estate, Tiverton, Devon, 
United Kingdom, EX16 5HW

Ingredients Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed MILK, Refined Vegetable Oil (Palm), 
Clotted Cream (MILK) (4%), Butter (MILK), Natural Flavouring, Emulsifier: SOYA 
Lecithin, Salt.     Allergens highlighted in Bold.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Cereals containing gluten namely wheat   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight.

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1776

Fat 14.2

Carbohydrate 72.7

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 422

of which saturates 7.8

of which sugars 60.9

Protein 0.9

Salt 0.2

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Walkers Mini Festive Shortbread Stars  125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Walkers Shortbread Limited, ABERLOUR ON SPEY SCOTLAND AB38 9PD, ABERLOUR, 
Moray, United Kingdom, AB38 9PD

Supplier Name and Address Walkers Shortbread Limited, ABERLOUR ON SPEY SCOTLAND AB38 9PD, ABERLOUR, 
Moray, Scotland, AB38 9PD

Ingredients WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), butter 
(MILK) (32%), sugar, salt.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use Not aplicable

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2230

Fat 30.9

Carbohydrate 56.9

Fibre 2.2

Energy (kcal) 535

of which saturates 19.8

of which sugars 16.5

Protein 6

Salt 0.68

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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